W27-3
8550 5 - 0 8 - 2 0 0 6 SENSICK CATALOGUE
n The WTB27-3 photoelectric proximity
switch controls the bay allocation to ensure
that everything in the warehouse is in its
right place.
v The WL27-3 photoelectric reflex switch
meets the demanding quality requirements

18%/90%
90%/90%
Order information
Type Order no.
WTB27-3E2641 1 027 747
WTB27-3F2641 1 027 746
WTB27-3P2441 1 027 744
WTB27-3P2443 1 027 745
WTB27-3P3741 1 027 748
KD01_W27_3_en.fm  Seite 857  Freitag, 28. Juli 2006  2:22 14
SENSICK CATALOGUE 0 5 - 0 8 - 2 0 0 6858
Photoelectric proximity switch, WTB27-3, BGS, red light - UC
Scanning distance
30 ... 1,100 mm
Photoelectric proximity switch
Universal supply voltage

18%/90%
90%/90%
Order information
Type Order no.
WTB27-3R2641 1 027 750
WTB27-3S1541 1 027 749
WTB27-3S3741 1 027 751
KD01_W27_3_en.fm  Seite 859  Freitag, 28. Juli 2006  2:22 14
SENSICK CATALOGUE 0 5 - 0 8 - 2 0 0 6860
Photoelectric proximity switch, WTB27-3, BGS, infrared light - DC
Scanning distance
30 ... 1,600 mm
Photoelectric proximity switch
Infrared light,

an
ce
Order information
Type Order no.
WTB27-3E2411 1 027 755
WTB27-3E2611 1 027 757
WTB27-3F2411 1 027 753
WTB27-3F2611 1 027 756
WTB27-3P1111 1 027 752
WTB27-3P2411 1 025 994
WTB27-3P2421 1 027 754
WTB27-3P3711 1 027 758
KD01_W27_3_en.fm  Seite 861  Freitag, 28. Juli 2006  2:22 14
SENSICK CATALOGUE 0 5 - 0 8 - 2 0 0 6862
Photoelectric proximity switch, WTB27-3, BGS, infrared light, easy Teach-in - DC
Scanning distance
30 ... 1,600 mm
Photoelectric proximity switch
Infrared light,

an
ce
Ordering information
Type Order no.
WTB27-3N2413 1 027 761
WTB27-3P1113 1 027 759
WTB27-3P2413 1 027 760
KD01_W27_3_en.fm  Seite 863  Freitag, 28. Juli 2006  2:22 14
SENSICK CATALOGUE 0 5 - 0 8 - 2 0 0 6864
Photoelectric proximity switch, WTB27-3, BGS, infrared light - UC
Scanning distance
30 ... 1,600 mm
Photoelectric proximity switch
Universal supply voltage

range
max. typical
Order information
Type Order no.
WL27-3E2631 1 027 773
WL27-3F2631 1 027 772
WL27-3P1131 1 027 768
WL27-3P2430 1 027 769
WL27-3P2431 1 027 982
WL27-3P2450 1 027 771
WL27-3P2451 1 027 770
WL27-3P3730 1 027 774
KD01_W27_3_en.fm  Seite 867  Freitag, 28. Juli 2006  2:22 14
SENSICK CATALOGUE 0 5 - 0 8 - 2 0 0 6868
Photoelectric reflex switch, WL27-3, red light - UC
Scanning range

Operating range
Scanning range typ. max.
Order information
Type Order no.
WSE27-3E2631 1 027 793
WSE27-3F2631 1 027 792
WSE27-3P2430 1 027 790
WSE27-3P2450 1 027 791
WSE27-3P3730 1 027 794
KD01_W27_3_en.fm  Seite 871  Freitag, 28. Juli 2006  2:22 14
SENSICK CATALOGUE 0 5 - 0 8 - 2 0 0 6872
Through-beam photoelectric switch, WSE27-3, red light - UC
Scanning range
0 ... 35 m
Through-beam photoelectric switch
Universal supply voltage